Competitor First

Race No Start Time Name Competitor Surname Race Name Club Name/Team Name
486 14:54:00 George Adamson ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Sutton Coldfield
487 14:54:15 Thomas Adamson ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Sutton Coldfield
484 14:53:30 Oliver Almond ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Egbaston
485 14:53:45 William Almond ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Egbaston
323 14:09:45 Amelie Armstrong STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) Sutton Coldfield
488 14:54:30 Sebby Armstrong ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Sutton Coldfield
301 14:00:00 George Astbury GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs) Birmingham
395 14:27:45 Blake Bagnall STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) Nottingham
324 14:10:00 Noor Bailey STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) Birmingham
355 14:17:45 Mustopha Bailey STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) Birmingham
456 14:46:30 Amy Bannister ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Streetley
457 14:46:45 GEORGIA BARLOW ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Cancer Research UK
422 14:36:15 Oliver Barnes BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs) Birmingham
458 14:47:00 Annabel Barnes ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Birmingham
356 14:18:00 Will Beckinsale STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) Lightwater
459 14:47:15 Evelyn Beckinsale ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Lightwater
489 14:54:45 Joshua Beirne ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Cannock
357 14:18:15 Oliver Bisby STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs) Nottingham
460 14:47:30 Angel Bond ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs) Marie Curie



490

461

358

302

462

359

463

325

449

394

360

492

361

516

423

424

464

453

14:55:00

14:47:45

14:18:30

14:00:15

14:48:00

14:18:45

14:48:15

14:10:15

14:43:00

14:27:30

14:19:00

14:55:30

14:19:15

15:01:30

14:36:30

14:36:45

14:48:30

14:44:00

Will
MOLLIE
Reuben
Ash
Tessa
Lewis
Beth
Georgina
Hayden
Learmonth
Max
Fergus
Addison
Nevaeh

William

Freddy

Jessica

Ben

Brack
BRENNAN
Brookes
Burgess
Burgess
Carr

Carr
Cheverall
Clubley
Collins
Colwell
Cook
Cooper
Cooper

Cowley

Cresswell

Davies

Davis

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

Sutton Coldfield
Cancer Research UK
Stone

Birmingham
Birmingham

Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK

Antony Clubley

Cancer Research UK
Cambridge

Cancer Research UK
James Cooper

Stourbridge

Sutton Coldfield

Cancer Research UK

tamworth



326

404

363

425

405

327

328

426

406

427

465

451

407

329

493

330

428

364

408

365

14:10:30

14:31:45

14:19:45

14:37:00

14:32:00

14:10:45

14:11:00

14:37:15

14:32:15

14:37:30

14:48:45

14:43:30

14:32:30

14:11:15

14:55:45

14:11:30

14:37:45

14:20:00

14:32:45

14:20:15

Cassandra
Molly
Lucas
Harry
Niamh
Charlotte
Elspeth
Isaac
Hollie
Taylor
Catherine
Elizaveta
georgina
Lola
Ruaridh
Grace
William
Tyger
Star

Corben

Dinnis
Docherty
Doogan

Doust

Dracup

Drury
Dunkley Jones
Dunkley Jones
edgerton
Edrop
Ehlertsen
FEDOROVA
fenton

Forcer

Gall

Gardner
Garner

Glover

Glover

Goode

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

Kings Heath
SWADLINCOTE
Sutton Coldfield
Shrewsbury
Sutton Coldfield
Hatton
Birmingham
Birmingham
BIRMINGHAM
BRATS
Bromsgrove
n/a

sutton coldfield
Birmingham
Lytham

Cancer Research UK
Solihull
Coventry
Coventry

Leamington Spa



400

401

409

397

452

494

331

495

429

496

448

14:30:45

14:31:00

14:33:00

14:28:15

14:43:45

14:56:00

14:11:45

14:56:15

14:38:00

14:56:30

14:42:45

Florence
Martha
Aisha
George
Isabel
Jenson
Jasmine
Lucas
Dominic
Austin

ASHTON

GRUMETT
GRUMETT

Guizani

Hall

Hall

Hall
Hammond-Wiseman
Harap

Harper

Harrison

HARRISON-EDWARDS

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club
West Midlands

Burbage

Stafford

Cancer Research UK

Derby

Harap

Tamworth Athletics Club

NSPCC

NITERIDERS

332

366

367

497

368

467

14:12:00

14:20:30

14:20:45

14:56:45

14:21:00

14:49:15

Zara
Joshua
Jacob
Matthew
Jacob

Darcy

Hawkins
Hearst
Hemming
Hemming
Herbert

hill

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

Lichfield

Long Eaton Tri Club
Warley Wasps
Warley Wasps
Erdington

Tamworth



313

498

369

430

468

303

410

370

499

333

334

371

372

466

518

469

500

373

335

470

14:05:30

14:57:00

14:21:15

14:38:15

14:49:30

14:00:30

14:33:15

14:21:30

14:57:15

14:12:15

14:12:30

14:21:45

14:22:00

14:49:00

15:02:00

14:49:45

14:57:30

14:22:15

14:12:45

14:50:00

Amelie
Jamie
William
Oliver
Morgan
Campbell
Izzy
Harry
Harry
Matilda
Effie
Farrell
Oli

Nate
Harry
Amenah
UmarFarooq
Daniel
Sofija

Aashi

Hindle
Hitch

Hoe

Hoe
Hollinshead
Howard
Howard
Ingram
Jeffery
Jensen
Jobling
Jobling
Johnson
Johnson
Justice

Kazi

Kazi
Kmiecik
Kostusevica

Kumar

SILVER Triathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Burton Upon Trent
Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Cannock
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham
Rugeley

Stratford Upon Avon
None

Birmingham
Birmingham
Solihull
Birmingham

Derby



411

501

336

374

337

431

304

375

376

471

338

377

412

396

432

339

472

14:33:30

14:57:45

14:13:00

14:22:30

14:13:15

14:38:30

14:00:45

14:22:45

14:23:00

14:50:15

14:13:30

14:23:15

14:33:45

14:28:00

14:38:45

14:13:45

14:50:30

Summer
Seth
Amelie
Alexander
Amelie
Adam
Harry
Jacob
Dylan

Evie

Alexandra
Samuel
Julia

Ava

Finlay

Alice

Lucy

Langley
Langley
Lau-Fuller
Lawrence
Leffler
Leffler
Lewis
Lisseman
Littlefield

Littlefield

Lyon
MacDonald
Maciejczyk
Marshall

Marshall

Marwick

Marwick

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

Eastleigh
Eastleigh
London

Tara Lawrence
Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Staffs

Highclare
Littlefield

Littlefield

Banbury
BROMSGROVE
weston super mare
Droitwich Dolphins

Sutton Coldfield

Birmingham

Birmingham



378

379

502

503

403

473

433

454

393

474

413

380

475

340

455

504

381

434

382

341

14:23:30

14:23:45

14:58:00

14:58:15

14:31:30

14:50:45

14:39:00

14:44:15

14:27:15

14:51:00

14:34:00

14:24:00

14:51:15

14:14:00

14:44:30

14:58:30

14:24:15

14:39:15

14:24:30

14:14:15

Hugh
Zachary
Louis
William
Lucy
Kimaya
Oliver
Keegan
Will
Pragya
Maahi
Caleb
Aliana
Maisie
Tarunan
Aran
Joshua
Saketh
Oliver

Lucy

Mason-Williams
Matthews
Matthews

Maw

May

Mazumder
McDonough
McGing

Mew

Mitra

Mittal

Mooney
Mooney

Moore
Murugananthan
Murugananthan
Myers
Narayanan
Northmore

Nott

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)
BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)
STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

Sutton coldfield

Cancer Research UK

Cancer Research UK

Sutton Coldfield
Swadlincote
Sutton Coldfield

Lichfield

Laura Mew
Derby

Sutton Coldfield
Bristol

Bristol

Derby

Birmingham

Cancer Research UK

Poynton
Birmingham
Sutton Coldfield

Sutton Coldfield



362

305

450

306

342

414

515

435

505

383

415

476

416

343

344

345

346

384

417

385

14:19:30

14:01:00

14:43:15

14:01:15

14:14:30

14:34:15

15:01:15

14:39:30

14:58:45

14:24:45

14:34:30

14:51:30

14:34:45

14:14:45

14:15:00

14:15:15

14:15:30

14:25:00

14:35:00

14:25:15

Howie
Chloe
Dexter
Lucy
Nicola
Isabelle
Clementine
Ritvik
Deveesh
Finley
Chloe
Emilia
Isabella
Raman

Daisey-May

Madison-May

May
Ryan
Ariana

Edward

Nowik
O'Reilly
Ovenden
Palmer
Palmer
Pankhurst
Paterson
Pati

Pati

Pike

Pike

Pop
Porter
Powlson
Price

Price
Prytherick
Prytherick
Rai

Richardson

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

Nuneaton

Birmingham

sutton coldfield
sutton coldfield
Hagley

Bicester
Birmingham
Birmingham
Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Hannah Pop
LEICESTER

Sutton Coldfield

Cancer Research UK

Cancer Research UK

Birmingham

Cancer Research UK

NSPCC

Worcester



418

419

477

386

436

506

437

507

347

420

478

519

520

438

508

509

348

387

388

389

14:35:15

14:35:30

14:51:45

14:25:30

14:39:45

14:59:00

14:40:00

14:59:15

14:15:45

14:35:45

14:52:00

15:02:15

15:02:30

14:40:15

14:59:30

14:59:45

14:16:00

14:25:45

14:26:00

14:26:15

Lottie
LUCY
Poppy
Seb
Max
Eddie
Aahil
Theo
Leeyata
Reeya
Fernella
Olive
Isla
Pierre
Guillaume
Zack
Beatrix
Yousef
Tezza

Charlie

Richardson
RIGBY
Roberts
Rogers
Rooney
Rooney
Roowala
Ross
Ruparelia
Ruparelia

Rush

Saunders-Clark

Saunders-Clark

Savary
Savary
Scott
Shephard
Shimal
Singh

Smith

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

Worcester

RSAC

Ellesmere

Solihull

Wychbold
Wychbold

NSPCC

SUTTON COLDFIELD
Leicester

Leicester

Orion Swimming Club.

Brierley Hill

Brierley Hill
Tamworth

Codsall

Arthritis Research UK
Team T33za

Lichfield



439

479

480

440

514

349

350

390

441

320

398

510

402

517

351

307

511

512

513

352

14:40:30

14:52:15

14:52:30

14:40:45

15:01:00

14:16:15

14:16:30

14:26:30

14:41:00

14:07:15

14:28:30

15:00:00

14:31:15

15:01:45

14:16:45

14:01:30

15:00:15

15:00:30

15:00:45

14:17:00

Jim
Abbie
Siya
William
Joshua Lee
Georgina
Holly
Henry
Oscar
Zuhair
Zayaan
Johnny
Owen
Angharad
Laura
Phoebe
Alaric
Hector
Samuel

Lyra

Spence
Spriggs
Srinivas
Stead
SYKES
Syner
Syner
Talbot
Talbot
Tameem
Tameem
Thompson
Treanor
Treanor
Tuan-Mu
Tully
Tuncer
Tuncer
Underwood

Wakelam

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

SILVER Triathlon (Age Guidelines 12-15 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

BRONZE Triathlon (Age Guidelines 10-13 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

GOLD Triathlon (Age Guidelines 14-16 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

ZINC Triathlon (Age Guidelines 6-9 yrs)

STEEL Triathlon (Age Guidelines 8-11 yrs)

Sutton Coldfield
Cancer Research UK
Derby

RSCAC

Birmingham
Birmingham
Kenilworth

Kenilworth

Peak Forest
Kenilworth Juniors Tri
Kenilworth Juniors Tri
Lung Hsiang Tuan Mu
Coventry

Royston

Royston

Solihull

Birmingham






